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April Home Auction

Auction Opens. 04/08/2023 5:00am PDT Auction Closes. 04/12/2023 3:00pm PDT
Lot Title Lot Title
6000 Load Tria Multiple Car Trailer 6033 Lot of Knives
6001 1962 Dodge Dart 6034 Atari Video Game System
6002 1954 Cadillac Sedan de Villa 6035 Polaroid Camera
6003 Fleetwood Eldorado Cadillac 6036 Lot of Construction Supplies
6004 1954 Chevy Flatbed 6037 Lot of New Clothing
6005 Cummins Onan NG/LP Standby Generator 6038 Makita Sawzall and Supplies
6006 65&€+ LG Television 6039 Fire Alarm Béll
6007 Lifetime Kayak 6040 Dewalt Battery and Charger
6008 PT Cruiser 6041 High Sierra Backpack
6009 50&€* LG Television 6042 Lot of Jewelry Making Supplies
6010 PictureTel System 4000 6043 Lot of Machetes
6011 Lot of Tablet Cases 6044 Lot of Camping Gear
6012 Lot of Outdoor Range Equipment 6045 Lot of Hand Tools
6013 Sanyo Projector 6046 Lot of Laptops
6014 Optoma Projector 6047 Lot of Hand Tools
6015 Bill Acceptor and Coin Changer 6048 Apache 3800 Weatherproof Protective Case
6016 Lockout Kit 6049 Lot of Magic Cards
6017 Warrens Multi-Purpose Spreader 6050 Hart Tool Set
6018 Copper Tubing 6051 Cove Security System
6019 LegBrace 6052 [Pad Pro Gen3
6020 Lot of Jewelers Hammers 6053 Winix Air Purifier
6021 Lot of Swiss Army Knives 6054 General Electric Main Breaker
6022 Woodman&€™s Pal Machete 6055 Tool Boxeswith Contents
6023 Dji FPV Combo Drone 6056 Torch Set
6024 Makita Compact Cordless Impact Driver Kit 6057 Lot of Kwikset Door Locks
6025 Lot of Pocket Knives 6058 Troy-Bilt Generator
6026 Lot of Knives 6059 Lot of HuaMaster Magic Moving Sliders
6027 Lot of Multi-Tool Knives 6060 Lot of Climbing Gear
6028 Lot of Knives 6061 Ice Chilled Divide Food Saver
6029 Lot of Knives 6062 Exofit Safety Harness
6030 Lot of Mossy Oak Knives 6063 Lot of Safety Harness Equipment
6031 Benchmade Knife 6064 Lot of Misc Items
6032 Lot of Pocket Knives 6065 RCA Mobile DVD System with DVDs
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Lot

6066
6067
6068
6069
6070
6071
6072
6073
6074
6075
6076
6077
6078
6079
6080
6081
6082
6083
6084
6085
6086
6087
6088
6089
6090
6091
6092
6093
6094
6095
6096
6097
6098
6099
6100
6101
6102
6103
6104
6105
6106
6107
6108

Title

Lot of Lab Coats w/ Hoods

Lot of Lab Coats w/ Hoods

Lot of Electric Landscaping Equipment
Lot of Holiday Decor

Lot of Bedding

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Vintage Fishing Reels

Drone Squadron

Wildgame Inovations Crossbow with Arrows
Dewalt 20V Impact Driver

BARRA Pellet/BB Rifle

Beeman Sportsman RS2 Series Pellet Gun
XBOX 360 w/ Controller

XBOX 360

XBOX 360

Lot of Snow Clothing

Lot of Silverware

Lot of Costume Jewelry Watches
Lot of Tablets/| Pads

Lot of Laptops

Lot of New Clothing

Ibanez Guitar Case

Gun Guard by Plano Case

Lot of Holiday Decor

Foldable Wagon

Lot of Kitchenware

Seerey-L ester Frozen Moonlight Print
Holiday Decor and Games

Lot of Portable Speakers

Lot of Portable Chargers

Lot of Portable Chargers

Lot of Electronics

Lot of IPhones

Lot of Shoes

Lot of IPhones

Ryobi Hammer Drill Driver
PlayStation 3 w/ Controller

lomega Zip 250 USB External Drive
Lot of Phones

Lot of Electronics

Lot of Phones
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Lot

6109
6110
6111
6112
6113
6114
6115
6116
6117
6118
6119
6120
6121
6122
6123
6124
6125

6126
6127
6128
6129
6130
6131
6132
6133
6134
6135
6136
6137
6138
6139
6140
6141
6142
6143
6144
6145
6146
6147
6148
6149
6150
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Title

Lot of Phones

IPhone

IPhone

Lot of IPhones

Lot of Kitchen Supplies

Oster Convection Countertop Oven
Lot of Hardware

Lot of Football Cards

Lot of Kitchenware

Zero Gravity Patio Chair

Lot of Bedding

Craftsman 8 Gallon Air Compressor
Lot of Misc Items

Lot of Step Ladders

Solar Panel

Solar Panel

Lot of Pyle Pro Indoor/Outdoor PA Horn
Speakers

Lot of Air Conditioner and Appliance Timers
Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Buttons

Clock

Lot of Motorcycle Helmets

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Dewalt Heavy Duty Palm Grip Sander
Voda Heat Powered Stove Fan
Cen-Tech 4 in 1 Portable Power Pack
Diamond Tweezer Kit and Ring Sizer
Bernzomatic Cordless Torch Kit
Ruby 2000 Commercial Juicer

Lot of Records

Polk Sound System

Lot of Baseball Cards

Lot of Office Supplies

Chandelier

Magnifying Lamp

Magnifying Lamp

Jewelers Equipment

Lot of Lamps

Lot of Wire

Security System

Lot of Wire



Lot

6151
6152
6153
6154
6155
6156
6157
6158
6159
6160
6161
6162
6163
6164
6165
6166
6167
6168
6169
6170
6171
6172
6173
6174
6175
6176
6177
6178
6179
6180
6181
6182
6183
6184
6185
6186
6187
6188
6189
6190
6191
6192
6193

Title

Lot of Wire

Lot of Wicker Items

Lot of Lights

Table Saw

Lot of Pneumatic Rivet Guns
Lot of Pneumatic Rivet Guns
Lot of Pneumatic Rivet Tips
Lot of Pneumatic Rivet Guns
Lot of Pneumatic Rivet Guns
Lot of Pneumatic Rivet Guns
Lot of Knives

Baldwin Bighorn Handle set
Lot of Kitchenware

NuTone Ventilation Fan
Cabelas Waders

Antique Gaselec All Purpose Heater
Lot of Antique Bottles

Antique Deluxe Sewing Machine
Lot of Electrical Boxes

Lot of Hardware w/ Hardware Bin
Hampton Bay Replacement Canopy
Lot of Electrical Supplies

Lot of Paintings

Lot of Outdoor Lighting

Lot of Jewelry Making Supplies
Lot of Home Decor

Lot of Jewelers Tools

Lot of Diamond 80 Riv Chains
Lot of Wire

Lot of Electrical Supplies

Lot of Outdoor Lighting

PFO Lighting Equipment

Lot of Bathroom Decor

Lot of Misc Items

Lot of Nak Nak Toys

Lot of DVDs

Lot of Fishing Poles

Mirror

Display Case

Lot of Irons

Lot of Decorative Knives

Lot of Antiques

Thor MX Boots
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Lot

6194
6195
6196
6197
6198
6199
6200
6201
6202
6203
6204
6205
6206
6207
6208
6209

6210
6211
6212
6213
6214
6215
6216
6217
6218
6219
6220
6221
6222
6223
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228
6229
6230
6231
6232
6233
6234
6235
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Title

Lot of Snow Pants

Eveready Weatherproof Hot Shot
Lot of Mini Figurines

Lot of Watches

Lot of Ammunition

Bosch Divar 700 Series

Lot of Women&€E™s Hats
Contractor Belt

Pentax Cameraw/ Tripod

Lot of Holiday Decor

Magtek Security System

HP Officejet Pro 8600 Printer
Lot of Glassware

Shark Vacuum

Lot of Household Items

Craftsman Dial Indicating Torque Control
Wrench

Lietz Surveyor's Transit

Vintage Newspaper Articles

Craftsman Electric 22&€+ Hedge Trimmer
Lot of Glassware

Lot of Sloan Commercial Bathroom Products

Lot of Mega Blocks

Lot of Stemware

Stihl Chainsaw Case

China Hutch

Lot of Seeing/Sun Glasses

Lot of Costume Jewelry Watches
Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Shell Jewelry

Lot of Costume Jewelry Watches
Lot of Costume Jewelry Watches
Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Costume Jewelry Watches
Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Costume Jewelry Watches
Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Watches

Lot of Costume Jewelry Watches
Lot of Costume Jewelry



Lot

6236
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
6252
6253
6254
6255
6256
6257
6258
6259
6260
6261
6262
6263
6264
6265
6266
6267
6268
6269
6270
6271
6272
6273
6274
6275
6276
6277
6278

Title

Lot of Costume Jewelry Watches
Lot of Costume Jewelry

Lot of Books

Lot of Books

Lot of Glassware

Lot of Coleman Lanterns
Lot of Home Decor

Air Hose

Lot of Holiday Decor

Lot of Yarn

Lot of Misc Items

Lot of Misc Items

Lot of Vacuums

Lot of NASA Memorabilia
Lot of Vintage Pickle Jars
Lot of Sea Shells

Lot of Wood Decor

Lot of Sea Shells

Lot of Vintage Mining Lights
Lot of Leather Jackets

Lot of Hand Tools

Lot of Decor

Lot of Misc Items

Lot of Sanding Supplies
Lot Of Tester

Lot of Hand Tools

Lot of Construction Supplies
Lot Of Office Supplies

Lot of Circuit Breakers

Lot of Painting Supplies
Lot of Home Decor

Lot of Glassware

Campbell Hausfeld Air Compressor
Lot of Glassware

Lot of Holiday Decor
Coleman Trailhead Cot

Lot of Household ltems
Lot of Glassware

Lot of Foldimg Tables
Sydney Oilskin Duster Coat
Fur Coat

Fur Coat

Storage Racking
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Lot

6279
6280
6281
6282
6283
6284
6285
6286
6287
6288
6289
6290
6291
6292
6293
6294
6295
6296
6297
6298
6299
6300
6301
6302
6303
6304
6305
6306
6307
6308
6309
6310
6311
6312
6313
6314
6315
6316
6317
6318
6319
6320
6321
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Title

Lot of All Purpose Loctite Adhesive Caulk
Lot of All Purpose Loctite Adhesive Caulk
Lot of All Purpose Loctite Adhesive Caulk
Lot of Jewelry

Lot of Misc Items

Antique Pepsi Clock

Antique Hires Root Beer Clock
Hitachi Strip Nailer

Poulan Chainsaw

McCulloch Chainsaw

Homelite Chainsaw

Poulan Chainsaw

Lot of Misc Items

Propane Tank

Schumacher Wire Feed Welder

Lot of Kids Toys

Lot of Misc Items

Lot of Wall Decor

Lot of Pictire Frames

Lot of Electronics

Lot Of Pneumatic Sander And Sand Paper
Lot of Paintings/Pictures

Lot of Construction Supplies
Washer Pedestal w/ Storage Drawer
Lot of Construction Supplies

Lot of Construction Supplies
Canvas Canopy Top

Mobiflex Shelter System

Lot of Black& Decker Power Tools
Commercia Cleaning Products
Torch

Brett Favre Fathead Poster

Foss Carpet Roll

Lot of Decor Signs

Classic Blue Willow Turkey Platter
Resistol Hat

Lot of Soldering Supplies

Lot of Metal Buckets

Hedge Trimmer

Vacuum Chamber and Pump

Lot of Vacuum Chambers and Pump
Lot of Household Items

Lot of Metal Screens



Lot

6322
6323
6324
6325
6326
6327
6328
6329
6330
6331
6332
6333
6334
6335
6336
6337
6338
6339
6340
6341
6342
6343
6344
6345
6346
6347
6348
6349
6350
6351
6352
6353
6354
6355
6356
6357
6358
6359
6360
6361
6362
6363
6364

Title

Lot of Glassware

Larin Hydraulic Floor Jack

Lot of Household Items

Lot of Misc Items

Lot of Construction Supplies
Vintage Star Vacuum

Lot of Home Decor

Lot of Colliers Encyclopedias
Power-Mate AC/DC ARC Welder
Lot of Plastic Shelving

Bullocks Wilshire Sports Wear
Bissel Carpet Shampooer

China Hutch

Rug Doctor Carpet Shampooer
Parrot AR Drone 2.0

Conair Heated Stone Spa Therapy System
Pelonis safe-t-furnaces

Lot of Extension Cords

Lot of Ceramic Planters

Lot of Landscaping Equipment
Set of Glassware

Huntington |1l 52&€« Ceiling Fans
Lot of Hand Saws

Cast Iron Tea Pot

Alltrade Air Compressor
Max-Fan

Lot of Wood Pellets

Lot of Kitchenware

Lot of Bathroom Supplies

Lot of Electric Heaters

Gazelle Freestyle Elite Exercise
Craftsman Electric Weed Eater
Lot of Hardware Bins

Lot of Rubbermaid Jumbo Storage Boxes
Lot of Outdoor Decor

Inline Fan

SO3 Wifi Security System

Seal Bushing Driver Kit

Lot of Automatic Sprinlker Valve Systems
Across International Vacuum Oven
Dura-Fan With Ducking

EdgeStar Refrigerator

Lot of Construction Supplies
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Lot

6365
6366
6367
6368
6369
6370
6371
6372
6373
6374
6375
6376
6377
6378
6379
6380
6381
6382
6383
6384
6385
6386
6387
6388
6389
6390
6391
6392
6393
6394
6395
6396
6397
6398
6399
6400
6401
6402
6403
6404
6405
6406
6407
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Title

Roll of Foss Carpet

Roll of Foss Carpet

Rockwell International Sawbuck
Lot of Ceramic Planters

Lot of Ceramic Planters
Vanity

Lot of Construction Equipment
Lot of Construction Lights
Vintage Boat Motor

Safe

Chair Lift Hitch

Echo Weed Eater

Electric Weed Eater

Worx Weed Eater

Dining Table and Chairs
Door w/ Frame

Vintage Couch

Vintage Dresser on Wheels
Lot of Coffee Tables
Fireplace Mantle

Jazzy 1122 Moability Scooter
Homemade Bar

Genera Electric Refrigerator/Freezer
Freezer

Vintage Couch

Dresser w/ Mirror

Lot of Box Fans

Lot of Vintage High Chairs
Tool Rack

Lot of Misc Items

Lot of Misc Household Items
DeWalt 3400 PS| Pressure Washer
Vintage Chair

Lot of Household Items
Work Cabinet

Antique Table and Chairs
Charcoal Filters

Cummins Shredder

Roll of Foss Carpet

Roll of Foss Carpet

Lot Of Coffee Tables

Couch With Cover

Baby Crib



Lot

6408
6409
6410
6411
6412
6413
6414
6415
6416

6417
6418
6419
6420
6421
6422
6423
6424
6425
6426
6427
6428
6429
6430
6431
6432
6433
6434
6435
6436
6437
6438
6439
6440
6441
6442
6443
6444
6445
6446
6447
6448
6449

Title

Work Table

Floor Lamp

Fireplace Accessories

Tv Consolée/stand

Lot Of Furniture

Twin Bed

Lot Of Furniture

Dining Room Table With Chairs

Rustic Two Door Wooden Console with Glass
Front

Refrigerator.

Image Treadmill

Lot Of Armstong Acoustical Ceiling Tiles
Lot Of USG Acoustical Ceiling Tiles.
Foss Carpet Roll

Foss Carpet Roll

Fireplace Accessories

Marine Carpet Rall

Wooden twin bedframe.
Stainless Steel Portable Sink.
Hall Seat

Kent Flexor 294€» Bicycle

Kent Flexor 294€- Bicycle
Greenline Cycles Electra Bicycle
8&€™ Ladder

Lot of Gardening Supplies

Bed Frame

Y ard Machines Cultivator

Lot of Shelving

Three-Tier Fountain

Stone Squirrel Fountain

Gold Miner Fountain

Lot of Folding Tables

Rockrider Bicycle

Hyper Bicycle

Kent Northpoint Bicycle

Noah Kayak

Kiwi Kayak

Noah Kayak

Lot of Wooden Garden Stakes
Lot of Misc Racks

Lot of Outdoor Furniture and Decor
Troy-Bilt Chipper/Vac
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Lot

6450
6451
6452
6453
6454
6455
6456
6457
6458
6459
6460
6461
6462
6463
6464
6465
6466
6467
6468
6469
6470
6471
6472
6473
6474
6475
6476
6477
6478
6479
6480
6481
6482
6483
6484
6485
6486
6487
6488
6489
6490
6491
6492
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Title

Lot of Landscaping Tools

Lot of Misc Items

Lot of Patio Furniture

Lot of Landscaping Tools

Lot of Landscaping Tools

Lot of Landscaping Tools

L oading Ramps

Lot of Kegs

Craftsman 24&€- Front Tine Tiller
Imer Cement Mixer

Central Machinery Chipper/Shredder
Pacific Black Diamond Bicycle
Cannondale Bicycle

Lot of Sprayers

Propane Tank with Torch

Lot of Pool Equipment

Lot of Glass

Pacific Black Diamond Bicycle
Mongoose Bicycle

Lot of Carbon Dioxide Tanks
Craftsman Lawn Sweeper
Allfit 50&€ Lawn Sweeper

Set of Tires

Costway Tent

Costway Tent

Costway Tent

Lot of Skisand Ski Boots

Lot of Landscaping Tools

Lot of Landscaping Equipment
Fire Pit

Lot of New Tires

Craftsman Lawn Mower Trailer
Lawn Mower Trailer

Cart and Storage Container
John Deere Riding Mower

Cart w/ Gas Cans

Lot of Landscaping Equipment
Roll-up Door

Lot of Ladders

Porta Potty Sinks

Lot of Fromt Bumpers
Portable Bomb Hoist

Lot of Portable Wash Stations
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Lot Title

6493 Lot of Auto Supplies

6494 Lot of Construction Supplies
6495 Lot of Misc Items

6496 Oxygen Acetylene Tanks
6497 Lot of Tanks

6498 Oxygen Acetylene Tanks With Cart
6499 Lot of Auto Parts

6500 Frigidaire Stove/Oven

6501 Kenmore Dryer

6502 Magic Chef Refrigerator
6503 Portable Wash Station

6504 Metal Fencing

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday 4/14/2023.

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

IFYOU ARE PAYING CASH, Cashier's Check, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUSCITY AT
4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEPA CASH TILL AT THE
WAREHOUSE/PICKUP LOCATION!

Removal: Pick-up days are Thursday 4/13/23 and Friday 4/14/23, 9am-4pm and Saturday 4/15/23, 9am-
1pm. All items must be removed no later than 1 pm (PT) on Saturday 4/15/2023.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid
your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by 4/15/2023 at 1:00 pm. See Terms
and Conditions under "Storage Fee's' = $25 per day.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing
from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with
applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items
onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from
Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items.
Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or
claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agreesto
the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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https://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/447

